SHRI KRISHAN CHANDER
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE POONCH

Accredited Grade ‘A’ by NAAC
(Affiliated with University of Jammu)
Near Bus Stand Poonch - 185101

Phone: 01965220231, Email: degreecollegepoonch@gmail.com,
Web: www.gdcpoonch.co.in

List of Non Gazgtted Staff

S. No. | Name Designation

S. Mohinder Paul Singh Head Assistant

Sh. Parveen Kumar Lab. Assistant

S. Ravinder Singh Jr. Assistant

Mr. Tariq Hussain Account Asstt

Lab. Assistant

1
2
3
4.
5. | Ms. Gurmeet Kour
6,
-
8
9

) Sadiq Hussain Lab. Assistant
7 Mr. Mohd Aziz Lab. Assistant
Mr. Pardeep Singh Jr. Lab Asstt.
.| S. Ravinder Singh Asstt. PTI
10. | Sh. Avinash Bhalla Electrician-I
11. | Mr. Danesh Kumar Medical Assistant
12. | Mr. Gurmeet Singh Jr. Lab Asstt.

13. | Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Jr. Lab Asstt.

14. | Ms. Rasmeet Kour Jr. Lab Asstt.

15. | Mr. Mehmood Ayaz Lib. Asstt.
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